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recnne s e s oue 284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside NJ 07092 (908)-789-8900 Fax : 908 789 8922

Login Summary Report

P5156 Order Date: 12/11/2024 10:43:00 AM Project Mgr : Deepak
USEPA CLP SMO Project : 51847 Report Type: USEPA CLP

Contact : AnitaKapadia RECC\EIRE R 12/11/2024 10:43:00 AM EDD Type: EPA CLP

DE =S [ N@ i N 12/11/2024 1:42:25 PM

Client ID Matrix ~ Sampling Test Group
Date

P5156-01 ME28Q6 Solid  12/05/2024
Cyanide SFAM_CN 15  01/01/2025 01/01/2025
Mercury SFAM_HG 15 01/01/2025 01/01/2025
Metals CLP MSFULL SFAM_MS 15 01/01/2025 01/01/2025
Metals CLP12 SFAM_AES 15 01/01/2025 01/01/2025
Percent Solids Chemtech -SOP 15 01/01/2025 01/01/2025

P5156-02 ME28Q7 Solid  12/05/2024
Cyanide SFAM_CN 15 01/01/2025 01/01/2025
Mercury SFAM_HG 15 01/01/2025 01/01/2025
Metals CLPMS FULL SFAM_MS 15 01/01/2025 01/01/2025
Metals CLP12 SFAM_AES 15 01/01/2025 01/01/2025
Percent Solids Chemtech -SOP 15 01/01/2025 01/01/2025

P5156-03 ME28Q8 Solid  12/05/2024
Cyanide SFAM_CN 15  01/01/2025 01/01/2025
Mercury SFAM_HG 15 01/01/2025 01/01/2025
Metals CLP MSFULL SFAM_MS 15 01/01/2025 01/01/2025
Metals CLP12 SFAM_AES 15 01/01/2025 01/01/2025
Percent Solids Chemtech -SOP 15 01/01/2025 01/01/2025

P5156-04 ME28Q9 Solid  12/05/2024
Cyanide SFAM_CN 15 01/01/2025 01/01/2025
Mercury SFAM_HG 15 01/01/2025 01/01/2025
Metals CLPMS FULL SFAM_MS 15 01/01/2025 01/01/2025
Metals CLP12 SFAM_AES 15 01/01/2025 01/01/2025
Percent Solids Chemtech -SOP 15 01/01/2025 01/01/2025

P5156-05 ME28RO0 Solid  12/05/2024
Cyanide SFAM_CN 15  01/01/2025 01/01/2025
Mercury SFAM_HG 15 01/01/2025 01/01/2025
Metals CLPMSFULL SFAM_MS 15 01/01/2025 01/01/2025
Metals CLP12 SFAM_AES 15 01/01/2025 01/01/2025
Percent Solids Chemtech -SOP 15 01/01/2025 01/01/2025




P5156-06

P5156-07

P5156-08

P5156-09

P5156-10

P5156-11

P5156-12

ME28R1

ME28R2

ME28T4

ME28T5

ME28T6

ME28T7

ME28T8

Solid  12/05/2024
Cyanide
Mercury
Metals CLPMS FULL
Metals CLP12
Percent Solids
Solid  12/05/2024
Cyanide
Mercury
Metals CLPMS FULL
Metals CLP12
Percent Solids
Solid  12/09/2024
Cyanide
Mercury
Metals CLPMS FULL
Metals CLP12
Percent Solids
Solid  12/09/2024
Cyanide
Mercury
Metals CLPMS FULL
Metals CLP12
Percent Solids
Solid  12/09/2024
Cyanide
Mercury
Metals CLPMS FULL
Metals CLP12
Percent Solids
Solid  12/09/2024
Cyanide
Mercury
Metals CLPMS FULL
Metals CLP12
Percent Solids
Solid  12/09/2024
Cyanide
Mercury
Metals CLPMS FULL
Metals CLP12

SFAM_CN
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS
SFAM_AES

Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_CN
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS
SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_CN
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS
SFAM_AES

Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_CN
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS
SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_CN
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS
SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_CN
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS
SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_CN
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS
SFAM_AES

15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025




P5156-13

P5156-14

P5156-15

P5156-16

P5156-17

P5156-18

P5156-19

ME28T9

ME28WO0

ME28W1

ME28W2

ME28W2D

ME28W2S

ME28W3

Solid  12/09/2024

Solid  12/09/2024

Solid  12/10/2024

Solid  12/10/2024

Solid  12/10/2024

Solid  12/10/2024

Solid  12/10/2024

Percent Solids

Cyanide

Mercury

Metas CLPMSFULL
Metals CLP12
Percent Solids

Cyanide

Mercury

Metals CLPMSFULL
Metals CLP12
Percent Solids

Cyanide

Mercury

Metas CLPMSFULL
Metals CLP12
Percent Solids

Cyanide

Mercury

Metals CLPMSFULL
Metals CLP12
Percent Solids

Cyanide

Mercury

Metas CLPMSFULL
Metals CLP12
Percent Solids

Cyanide

Mercury

Metals CLP MSFULL
Metals CLP12
Percent Solids

Cyanide

Mercury

Metals CLPMS FULL

Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_CN
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS
SFAM_AES

Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_CN
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS
SFAM_AES

Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_CN
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS
SFAM_AES

Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_CN
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS
SFAM_AES

Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_CN
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS
SFAM_AES

Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_CN
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS
SFAM_AES

Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_CN
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

15

15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15

01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025




P5156-20

P5156-21

P5156-22

Metals CLP12
Percent Solids
ME28W4 Solid 12/10/2024
Cyanide
Mercury
Metals CLPMS FULL
Metals CLP12
Percent Solids
ME28W5 Solid  12/10/2024
Cyanide
Mercury
Metals CLPMS FULL
Metals CLP12
Percent Solids
ME28W6 Solid 12/10/2024
Cyanide
Mercury
Metals CLPMS FULL
Metals CLP12
Percent Solids

SFAM_AES

Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_CN
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS
SFAM_AES

Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_CN
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS
SFAM_AES

Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_CN
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS
SFAM_AES

Chemtech -SOP

15
15

15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025

01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025




WORKLIST(Hardcopy Internal Chain)

WorkList Name : PB165759

WorkListID: 186487 Department: Digestion Date: 12-19-2024 11:22:47
amp : - Prese ome orage ollect Da ethod
P5156-01 ME28Q6 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool4degC USEPO01 Q12 12/05/2024 SFAM_AES
P5156-02 ME28Q7 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool4 deg C USEPO1 Q12 12/05/2024 SFAM_AES
P5156-03 ME28Q8 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool4deg C USEPO01 Q12 12/05/2024 SFAM_AES
P5156-04 ME28Q9 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool 4 deg C USEPO01 Qi12 12/05/2024 SFAM_AES
P5156-05 ME28R0 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool 4 deg C USEPO01 Q12 12/05/2024 SFAM_AES
P5156-06 ME28R1 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool4degC USEPO1 Q12 12/05/2024 SFAM_AES
P5156-07 ME28R2 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool4deg C USEPO1 Q12 12/05/2024 SFAM_AES
P5156-08 ME28T4 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool 4 deg C USEPO1 Q12 12/09/2024 SFAM_AES
P5156-09 ME28T5 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool4 deg C USEPO1 Q12 12/09/2024 SFAM_AES
P5156-10 ME28T6 Solid Metals CLP12 Coold4degC USEPO1 Q12 12/09/2024 SFAM_AES
P5156-11 ME28T7 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool4degC USEPO1 Q12 12/09/2024 SFAM_AES
P5156-12 ME28T8 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool4degC USEPO1 Q12 12/09/2024 SFAM_AES
P5156-13 ME28T9 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool4 degC USEPO1 Q12 12/09/2024 SFAM_AES
P5156-14 ME28W0 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool 4 deg C USEP01 Q12 12/09/2024 SFAM_AES
P5156-15 ME28wW1 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool 4 deg C USEPO1 Q12 12/10/2024 SFAM_AES
P5156-16 ME28wW2 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool4degC USEP01 Q12 12/10/2024 SFAM_AES
P5156-17 ME28wW2D Solid Metals CLP12 Cool4 deg C USEPO1 Q12 12/10/2024 SFAM_AES
P5156-18 ME28wW28s Solid Metals CLP12 Cool4 deg C USEPO1 Q12 12/10/2024 SFAM_AES
P5156-19 ME28W3 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool4degC USEPO1 Q12 12/10/2024 SFAM_AES
P5156-20 ME28wW4 Solid Metals CLP12 Coold4degC USEPO1 Q12 12/10/2024 SFAM_AES
P5156-21 ME28wW5 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool 4 deg C USEPO1 Q12 12/10/2024 SFAM_AES
Date/Time 22]1912 4 11 <35 DatelTime 7.7 179124 12{39
Raw Sample Received by: <23, met Qbu%% Aoy Raw Sample Received by: l% S < mq\(/v

Raw Sample Relinquished by: JAJ A.V_\c/v

Raw Sample Relinquished by:

SES.mer n

Page 1 of 2




WORKLIST(Hardcopy Internal Chain)

WorkList Name: PB165759 WorkListiD: 186487 Department: Digestion Date: 12-19-2024 11:22:47
D = 0 0 0 0 B sle
P5156-22 ME28wW6 Salid Metals CLP12 Cool4 deg C USEPO1 Q12 12/10/2024 SFAM_AES
Date/Time 1.Z|15124 1139 Date/Time 17|29\ J7 38
Raw Sample Received by: 518D . ¢y 4 Raw Sample Received by: \U\© ﬁ\M.?/u
Raw Sample Relinquished by: D) O h\v v Page 2 of 2 Raw Sample Relinquished by: S .NCt Rrum.\q/gj




WORKLIST(Hardcopy Internal Chain)

WorkList Name : PB165758

WorkListID: 186486

Department: Digestion

Date: 12-19-2024 11:21:26

Raw Sample
Customer Storage
Location

Matrix Test Preservative Collect Date Method
Customer Sample

P5156-01 ME28Q6 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO1 Q12 12/05/2024 SFAM_MS
P5156-02 ME28Q7 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool 4 deg C USEP01 Q12 12/05/2024 SFAM_MS
P5156-03 ME28Q8 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool 4 deg C USEPO01 Q12 12/05/2024 SFAM_MS
P5156-04 ME28Q9 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO01 Q12 12/05/2024 SFAM_MS
P5156-05 ME28R0 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4deg C USEPO1 Q12 12/05/2024 SFAM_MS
P5156-06 ME28R1 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool 4 deg C USEP01 Q12 12/05/2024 SFAM_MS
P5156-07 ME28R2 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO1 Q12 12/05/2024 SFAM_MS
P5156-08 ME28T4 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 degC USEPO1 Q12 12/09/2024 SFAM_MS
P5156-09 ME28T5 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 degC USEPO1 Q12 12/09/2024 SFAM_MS
P5156-10 ME28T6 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool 4 deg C USEPO01 Q12 12/09/2024 SFAM_MS
P5156-11 ME28T7 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 degC USEPO1 Q12 12/09/2024 SFAM_MS
P5156-12 ME28T8 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 degC USEPO1 Q12 12/09/2024 SFAM_MS
P5156-13 ME28T9 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEP01 Q12 12/09/2024 SFAM_MS
P5156-14 ME28W0 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool 4 deg C USEP01 Q12 12/09/2024 SFAM_MS
P5156-15 ME28W1 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Coold deg C USEPO1 Q12 12/10/2024 SFAM_MS
P5156-16 ME28w2 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO1 Q12 12/10/2024 SFAM_MS
P5156-17 ME28W2D Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEP01 Q12 12/10/2024 SFAM_MS
P5166-18 ME28Ww2s Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO01 Q12 12/10/2024 SFAM_MS
P5156-19 ME28wW3 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEP01 Q12 12/10/2024 SFAM_MS
P5156-20 ME28W4 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4degC USEPO1 Q12 12/10/2024 SFAM_MS
P5166-21 ME28W5 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO1 Q12 12/10/2024 SFAM_MS
DateTime ] 2(19 )24 11 :35 Date/Time ] 2139)24 12:3S
Raw Sample Received by: SBO. met Aigestton Raw Sample Received by: =y D C w_\,\/v
Raw Sample Relinquished by: U.O S ?U Page 1 of 2 Raw Sample Relinquished by: SR> ¢ 1 i_,OQIJQj




WORKLIST(Hardcopy Internal Chain)

Date: 12-19-2024 11:21:26

WorkList N\ame: PB165758 WorkListID : 186486 Department: Digestion

Raw Sample
Matrix  Test Preservative Customer Storage Collect Date Method

Customer Sample Location

P5156-22 ME28wWs6 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool 4 deg C USEPO1 Q12 12/10/2024 SFAM_MS
DateMime J2)39q124  J1173¢ DatefMime  72(J9q | 24 12:3¢
Raw Sample Received by:  5]as . C) D& SHern Raw Sample Received by: % ) s\/V
Raw Sample Relinquished by: \(Aﬁ C w 4,7»J\ Page 2 of 2 Raw Sample Relinquished by: S J43. ct %W}_NS)
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